
Session 1 2 March to 8 March 2026

5.30pm to 9.30pm Course Code Course Name CR Lecturer Name Phone Number Dates Mode

FNCE 211 Corporate Finance 3 Knowledge Sigauke +263715039310 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Face to Face - Harare

FNCE 210 Business Finance 3 Knowledge Sigauke +263715039310 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Face to Face - Harare

INSY 422 Computer Graphics 2.5 Newton Mavu +2637741900869 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

INSY 213 Web Technologies 2.5 Andrew Mangena +263772643657 2  March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 407 Public Sector Accounting and Finance II 3 Samuel Mwanza +263773239533 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT115 Principles of Management 3 TBA TBA 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

HUMA 121 Communication Skills & Academic Writing 3 Rose Chayerera +263773672500 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

HUMA 111 Communication Skills & Academic Writing 3 Rose Chayerera +263773672500 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

FNCE 122 Financial Mathematics 3 Siduduziwe Malufu +263717203183 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 496 Strategic Management 3 Ntando Tshuma +263772724402 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 497 Strategic Management 3 Ntando Tshuma +263772724402 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 396 Strategic Management 3 Ntando Tshuma +263772724402 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

INSY 222  Systems analysis and Design 2.5 Charity Ncube +263712593744 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 382 Audit and Assurance II 3 Precious Mushambi +263782479872 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT127 Business Ethics 3 TBA TBA 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 122 Commercial law 3 Mduduzi Sibanda +263712315915 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 121 Business Law 3 Mduduzi Sibanda +263712315915 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 223 Audit Process 3 Precious Mushambi +263782479872 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 241 Business Law I 3 Mduduzi Sibanda +263712315915 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT215 Human Resource Management 3 Mduduzi Sibanda +263712315915 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 296 Production Operations Management 3 Musa Nyathi +263772243991 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 460 Production Operations Management 3 Musa Nyathi +263772243991 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

THEO 434 Community Development & Social Entreprenur 3 Yamukela Ngwenya 2.63713E+11 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MBSA 600 Financial Accounting 4.5 Ivonne Ndlovu +263774019154 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MBSA 611 Marketing Management 4.5 Ntando Tshuma +263772724402 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MBSA 627 Business Research Methods 4.5 Khanyisa Malufu +263775189689 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

THEO 161 THEO161 Intro to Judeo Christian Scriptures 3 Oswell Dzvairo 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

THEO 142 THEO 142 Church History 2 3 Thula Ndlovu 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

1. Courses are offered as on the class timetable. Students pick their respective courses from the EduRole to register.

2. Orientation for Bimester students will be conducted using an online approach on 10 March 2026

3. Registration for Bimester Courses begins February 25, 2026 and shall close on March 13, 2026. Late Registration begins March 14 to March 30 2026. Last day to Withdraw is May 

18, 2026

4. Bimester (Blended) Classes shall run from March 2, 2026 through to May 24 2026, with final examinations running from June 13 to June 26, 2026

5. Mid-Semester Exams will be administered between 13 April 2026 to 19 April 2026. Session 7 to 12 will have both Face to face and Online

6.Students and Lecturers are well advised to pay particular attention to the dates as they vary session-by-session

2026 1st BIMESTER BLENDED LEARNING  TIMETABLE - 1st DRAFT
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5.30pm to 9.30pm Course Code Course Name CR Lecturer Name Phone Number Dates Mode

Session 2 9 March to 15 March 2026

5.30pm to 9.30pm Course Code Course Name CR Lecturer Name Phone Number Dates

ACCT 224 Tax Law and Practice 2 3 Phathisani Gumede +263772748983 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 262 Tax Law and Practice II 3 Phathisani Gumede +263772748983 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

INSY 421 Enterprice Architecture 2.5 Andrew Mangena +263772643657 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MATH 181 Business Algebra 3 TBA TBA 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 481 Corporate Governance 3 TBA TBA 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

INSY 211 Business Management 2.5 Mduduzi Sibanda +263712315915 2 March 2026 to 8 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT421 Change Management 3 TBA TBA 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 128 Business Ethics and Corporate Governance 3 TBA TBA 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

ECON 111 Principles of Microeconomics 3 Dumisani Nyathi +263779535671 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

ECON 115 Principles of Economics 3 Japhet Mutale +263773503393 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 225 Management & Cost Accounting I 3 Banele Dhlamini +263772476323 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

INSY 424 Research Project 5 Dr. T. Maleti +263773615481 10 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

INSY 214 Data Communications & Computer networks 2.5 Denis Chiwanga +263772656514 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 231 Management & Cost Accounting I 3 Banele Dhlamini +263772476323 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 116 Entrepreneurship Theory & Practice 3 Mduduzi Sibanda +263712315915 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

FNCE 212 Entreprenual Finance 3 Mduduzi Sibanda +263712315915 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MKTG400 Consultance 3 TBA TBA 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

THEO 424 Chaplaincy & Pastoral Counseling 3 Zaccheus Mathema +263775974852 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 128 Business Ethics and Corporate Governance 3 Mary Mhlanga TBA 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 380 Business Ethics and Corporate Governance 3  Mary Mhlanga TBA 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 480 Business Ethics and Corporate Governance 3 Mary Mhlanga TBA 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

NTTS 322 Entrepreneurship Theory &Practice 3 Mduduzi Sibanda +263712315915 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 216 Entrepreneurship Theory &Practice 3 Mduduzi Sibanda +263712315915 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MBSA 607 Managerial Finance 4.5 Siduduziwe Malufu +263717203183 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MBSA 613 Corporate Governance & Ethics 4.5 Florence Zimunya +263774375537 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MBSA 625 Strategic Management 4.5 Prof Barnold Baidya +8801746774950 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 120 Financial Accounting IB 3 Precious Mushambi +263782479872 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 112 Financial Accounting IB 3 Precious Mushambi +263782479872 9 March to 15 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

Session 3 16 March to 22 March 2026

5.30pm to 9.30pm Course Code Course Name CR Lecturer Name Phone Number Dates

ACCT 192 Denominational Accounting 3 Emmanuel Ncube TBA 16 March 2026 to 22 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

INSY 121 Database systems 2.5 Charity Ncube 2.63713E+11 15 March 2026 to 22 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

INSY 212 Object Oriented Programming 2.5 Fine Bhebhe +263712315753 16 March 2026 to 22 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 201 Industrial Relations 3 TBA TBA 16 March 2026 to 22 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT227 Family & Small Business Managemet 3 TBA TBA 16 March 2026 to 22 March 2026 Virtual Meeting
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5.30pm to 9.30pm Course Code Course Name CR Lecturer Name Phone Number Dates Mode

MGMT 200 Industrial Relations 3 TBA TBA 16 March 2026 to 22 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

THEO 106 Christian Beliefs 3 TBA TBA 16 March 2026 to 22 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 110 Financial Accounting IA 3 Emmanuel Ncube TBA 16 March 2026 to 22 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 111 Financial Accounting IA 3 Emmanuel Ncube TBA 16 March 2026 to 22 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 115 Financial Accounting for Business 3 Emmanuel Ncube TBA 16 March 2026 to 22 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

INSY 223 Research Methods 2.5 Barnold Baidya +8801746774950 16 March 2026 to 22 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

STAT 285 Statistical Methods I 3 TBA TBA 16 March 2026 to 22 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT227 Family & Small Business Managemet 3 TBA TBA 16 March 2026 to 22 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

BSAD 298 Business Research Methods 3 Barnod Baidya TBA 16 March 2026 to 22 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MKTG 210 Marketing Communication 3 Ntando Tshuma TBA 16 March 2026 to 22 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

HLED 115 Health Education 3 TBA TBA 16 March 2026 to 22 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MBSA 603 Business Statistics 4.5 Sipho Sibanda +263713095451 16 March 2026 to 22 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MBSA 615 E-Business Systems 4.5 Khanyisa Malufu +263775189689 16 March 2026 to 22 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MBSA 620 Entrepreneurship 4.5 Nelia Marima +263772 206313 16 March 2026 to 22 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

THEO 221 Greek III 3 Oswell Dzvairo 2.63783E+11 16 March 2026 to 22 March 2026 blended teaching

THEO  433 Hebrew III Innocent Gwizo 2.63777E+11 16 March 2026 to 22 March 2026 blended teaching

Session 4 23 March to 29 March 2026

5.30pm to 9.30pm Course Code Course Name CR Lecturer Name Phone Number Dates

MGMT 212 Company Law & Practice 3 Mduduzi Sibanda +263712315915 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

HIST 200 History of World Civilization 2 Thula Ndlovu +263775484145 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

THEO 444 History of the Christian church 3 Thula Ndlovu +263775484145 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 242 Business Law II 3 Mduduzi Sibanda +263712315915 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

INSY 103 Introduction to Information Technology 3 Farai Bande TBA 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

INSY 104 Introduction to Information Technology & Programming3 Farai Bande TBA 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

THEO 216 Philosophy of Christian Education 3 TBA TBA 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT411 Project Management 3 TBA TBA 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MKTG 125 Principles of Marketing 1 3 Ntando Tshuma +263772724402 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT417 Total Quality Management 3 TBA TBA 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT124 Materials & Acquisitions 3 TBA 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 415 Management and Cost Accounting II 3 Samual Mwanza +263773239533 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 232 Management and Cost Accounting II 3 Samual Mwanza +263773239533 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MBSA 623 Business Leadership 4.5 TBA TBA 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MBSA 605 Managerial Economics 4.5 Alfred Mthimkhulu +263774151758 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MBSA 617 Management of Non-Profit Organisation 4.5 Barnold Baidya +8801746774950 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

MBSA 621 Change Management 4.5 Mary Mhlanga +263712315993 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Virtual Meeting

WRLE 307 Introduction to Pastoral Ministry 2 Herbert Ndlovu 23 Marcb 23 2026 to 29 March 2026 Blended meeting

WRLE 302 Sabbath School Experience 2 2 Ngabaite Muchinguri 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Virtual Meeting
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5.30pm to 9.30pm Course Code Course Name CR Lecturer Name Phone Number Dates Mode

Session 5 30 March 2026 to 5 April 2026

5.30pm to 9.30pm Course Code Course Name CR Lecturer Name Phone Number Dates

ACCT 418 Accounting Information Systems 3 Mavu Newton +263774190869 30 March 2026 to 5 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

INSY 423 Management Information Systems 3 Mavu Newton +263774190869 30 March 2026 to 5 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

STAT 180 Quantitative Analysis for Business 3 TBA TBA 30 March 2026 to 5 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

INSY 112 Principles of Programming Languages 2.5 Nolwazi Ncube +263784258211 30 March 2026 to 5 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 220 Financial Accounting IIB 3 Samual Mwanza +263773239533 30 March 2026 to 5 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 210 Financial Accounting IIA 3 Reaboka Noko +263782252259 30 March 2026 to 5 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

FNCE 123 Insurance and Risk Management 3 TBA TBA 30 March 2026 to 5 April 2026

MGMT 286 Insurance and Risk Management 3 TBA TBA 30 March 2026 to 5 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 416 Total Quality Management 3 TBA TBA 30 March 2026 to 5 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

MKTG 220 Sales Management 3 Ntando Tshuma +263772724402 30 March 2026 to 5 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 417 Total Quality Management 3 TBA TBA 30 March 2026 to 5 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

MBSA 601 Management Information Systems 4.5 TBA TBA 6 April 2026 to 12 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

MBSA 610 Human Resources Management 4.5 Barnold Baidya 8.80175E+12 6 April 2026 to 12 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

MBSA 623 Business Leadership 4.5 Florence Zimunya 2.63774E+11 6 April 2026 to 12 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

Research Project 6 Givemore Benesi 6 April 2026 to 12 April 2026

Session 6 6 April 2026 to 12 April 2026

5.30pm to 9.30pm Course Code Course Name CR Lecturer Name Phone Number Dates

HUMA 121 Communication Skills and Academic Writing 3 TBA TBA 6 April 2026 to 12 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 485 Financial Statement Analysis and Evaluation 3 Japhet Mutale +263773503393 6 April 2026 to 12 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

MKTG 230 Consumer Buyer Behaviour 3 TBA TBA 6 April 2026 to 12 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

THEO 236 Research Methods & Statistics 3 Oswell Dzvairo 6 April 2026 to 12 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

INSY 123 Applied Statistics 2.5 Sipho Sibanda TBA 6 April 2026 to 12 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 429 Research Project 6 HOD HOD 6 April 2026 to 12 April 2026 Blended Lesson

ACCT 498 Research Project 3 HOD HOD 6 April 2026 to 12 April 2026 Blended Lesson

ACCT 214 Tax Law and Practice 3 Samuel Mwanza 6 April 2026 to 12 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

FNCE 224 Financial Statement Analysis and Evaluation 3 Japhet Mutale +263773503393 6 April 2026 to 12 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

Session 7 20 April to 26 April 2026

5.30pm to 9.30pm Course Code Course Name CR Lecturer Name Phone Number Dates

FNCE 211 Corporate Finance 3 Knowledge Sigauke +263715039310 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Face to Face - Harare

FNCE 210 Business Finance 3 Knowledge Sigauke +263715039310 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Face to Face - Harare

ACCT 407 Public Sector Accounting and Finance II 3 Samuel Mwanza +263773239533 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT115 Principles of Management 3 TBA TBA 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 224 Tax Law and Practice 2 3 Phathisani Gumede +263772748983 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 262 Tax Law and Practice II 3 Phathisani Gumede +263772748983 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

BIMESTER CLASS MID-SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS APRIL 13 to APRIL 19 , 2026
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5.30pm to 9.30pm Course Code Course Name CR Lecturer Name Phone Number Dates Mode

MGMT 496 Strategic Management 3 Ntando Tshuma +263772724402 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 497 Strategic Management 3 Ntando Tshuma +263772724402 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

INSY 117 Data Structures & Algorithms 2.5 Denis Chiwanga +263772656514 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 396 Strategic Management 3 Ntando Tshuma +263772724402 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 394 Strategic Management 3 Ntando Tshuma +263772724402 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT127 Business Ethics 3 TBA TBA 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 122 Commercial law 3 Mduduzi Sibanda +263712315915 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 121 Business Law 3 Mduduzi Sibanda +263712315915 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 223 Audit Process 3 Precious Mushambi +263782479872 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 241 Business Law I 3 Mduduzi Sibanda +263712315915 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT215 Human Resource Management 3 TBA TBA 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT296 Production Operations Management 3 Musa Nyathi +263772243991 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Face to Face - Harare

MGMT 460 Production Operations Management 3 Musa Nyathi +263772243991 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Face to Face - Harare

MKTG 440 Marketing Channel 3 Ntando Tshuma +263772724402 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 382 Audit and Assurance II 3 Precious Mushambi +263782479872 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Virtual Meeting

MBSA 600 Financial Accounting 4.5 Ivonne Ndlovu +263774019154 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Face to Face - Harare

MBSA 603 Business Statistics 4.5 Sipho Sibanda +263713095451 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Face to Face - Bulawayo

MBSA 611 Marketing Management 4.5 Ntando Tshuma +263772724402 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Face to Face - Harare

MBSA 623 Business Leadership 4.5 Florence Zimunya +263774375537 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Face to Face - Harare

MBSA 625 Strategic Management 4.5 Barnold Baidya +8801746774950 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Face to Face - Victoria Falls

Session 8 27 April to 3 May 2026

5.30pm to 9.30pm Course Code Course Name CR Lecturer Name Phone Number Dates

MGMT 481 Corporate Governance 3 TBA TBA 27 April to 3 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT421 Change Management 3 TBA TBA 27 April to 3 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 128 Business Ethics and Corporate Governance 3 TBA TBA 27 April to 3 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

ECON 111 Principles of Microeconomics 3 Dumisani Nyathi +263779535671 27 April to 3 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

ECON 115 Principles of Economics 3 Japhet Mutale +263773503393 27 April to 3 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 225 Management & Cost Accounting I 3 Dr Banele Dhlamini +263772476323 27 April to 3 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

INSY 413 Information Security 2.5 Dennis Chiwanga 2.63773E+11 27 April to 3 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 231 Management & Cost Accounting I 3 Dr Banele Dhlamini +263772476323 27 April to 3 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 116 Entrepreneurship Theory &Practie 3 TBA TBA 27 April to 3 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MKTG400 Consultance 3 TBA TBA 27 April to 3 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT415 Organizational Behaviour 3 TBA TBA 27 April to 3 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 128 Business Ethics and Corporate Governance 3 TBA TBA 27 April to 3 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 380 Business Ethics and Corporate Governance 3 TBA TBA 27 April to 3 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 480 Business Ethics and Corporate Governance 3 TBA TBA 27 April to 3 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

NTTS 322 Entrepreneurship Theory &Practice 3 TBA TBA 27 April to 3 May 2026 Virtual Meeting
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5.30pm to 9.30pm Course Code Course Name CR Lecturer Name Phone Number Dates Mode

MGMT 216 Entrepreneurship Theory &Practice 2.5 Mduduzi Sibanda 27 April to 3 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 216 Entrepreneurship Theory &Practice 3 TBA TBA 27 April to 3 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MBSA 601 Management Information Systems 4.5 Dr. T. Maleti TBA 27 April to 3 May 2026 Face to Face - Bulawayo

MBSA 605 Managerial Economics 4.5 Dr Alfred Mthimkhulu +263774151758 27 April to 3 May 2026 Face to Face - Harare

MATH 181 Business Algebra 3 TBA TBA 27 April to 3 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

FNCE 412 Institutional Investments Analysis 3 Siduduziwe Malufu +263717203183 27 April to 3 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

FNCE 255 Financial Modelling 3 Siduduziwe Malufu +263717203183 27April to 3 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MBSA 613 Corporate Governance & Ethics 4.5 Dr Florence Zimunya +263774375537 27 April to 3 May 2026 Face to Face - Harare

MBSA 617 Management of Non-Profit Organisation 4.5 Prof Barnold Baidya +8801746774950 27 April to 3 May 2026 Face to Face - Bulawayo

MBSA 621 Change Management 4.5 Mary Mhlanga +263712315993 27 April to 3 May 2026 Face to Face - Harare

MBSA 627 Business Research Methods 4.5 Khanyisa Malufu +263775189689 27 April to 3 May 2026 Face to Face - Victoria Falls

ACCT 120 Financial Accounting IB 3 Precious Mushambi +263782479872 27 April to 3 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 112 Financial Accounting IB 3 Precious Mushambi +263782479872 27 April to 3 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

Session 9 4 May to 10 May 2026

5.30pm to 9.30pm Course Code Course Name CR Lecturer Name Phone Number Dates

ACCT 192 Denominational Accounting 3 Emmanuel Ncube +263772601653 4 May to 10 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 201 Industrial Relations 3 TBA TBA 4 May to 10 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT227 Family & Small Business Managemet 3 TBA TBA 4 May to 10 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 200 Industrial Relations 3 TBA TBA 4 May to 10 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 242 Business Law II 3 Mduduzi Sibanda TBA 4 May to 10 May 2026 Face to Face - Harare

THEO 106 Christian Beliefs 3 Cremmar Mpofu 4 May to 10 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 110 Financial Accounting IA 3 Emmanuel Ncube +263772601653 4 May to 10 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 115 Financial Accounting for Business 3 Emmanuel Ncube +263772601653 4 May to 10 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT227 Family & Small Business Managemet 3 TBA TBA 4 May to 10 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 212 Company Law and Practice 3 Mduduzi Sibanda +263712315915 4 May to 10 May 2026 Face to Face - Harare

BSAD 298 Business Research Methods 3 Barnold Baidya +8801746774950 4 May to 10 May 2026 Face to Face - Victoria Falls

INSY 223 Research Methods 2.5 Barnold Baidya +8801746774950 4 May to 10 May 2026 Face to Face - Harare

MGMT 498 Research Methods 2.5 Barnold Baidya +8801746774950 4 May to 10 May 2026 Face to Face - Harare

MKTG 210 Marketing Communication 3 Ntando Tshuma +263772724402 4 May to 10 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

HLED 115 Health Education 3 TBA TBA 4 May to 10 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MBSA 600 Financial Accounting 4.5 Ivonne Ndlovu +263774019154 4 May to 10 May 2026 Face to Face - Victoria Falls

MBSA 603 Business Statistics 4.5 Sipho Sibanda +263713095451 4 May to 10 May 2026 Face to Face - Harare

MBSA 605 Managerial Economics 4.5 Alfred Mthimkhulu +263774151758 4 May to 10 May 2026 Face to Face - Bulawayo

MBSA 615 E-Business Systems 4.5 Khanyisa Malufu +263775189689 4 May to 10 May 2026 Face to Face - Bulawayo

MBSA 617 Management of Non-Profit Organisation 4.5 Barnold Baidya +8801746774950 4 May to 10 May 2026 Face to Face - Harare

MBSA 620 Entrepreneurship 4.5 Nelia Marima +263772 206313 4 May to 10 May 2026 Face to Face - Harare

MBSA 623 Business Leadership 4.5 Florence Zimunya +263774375537 4 May to 10 May 2026 Face to Face - Victoria Falls
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5.30pm to 9.30pm Course Code Course Name CR Lecturer Name Phone Number Dates Mode

INSY 101 Computer Concepts & Applications 3 Charity Ncube +263712593744 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Face to Face - Harare

INSY 114 Foundations of Information Systems 3 Charity Ncube +263712593744 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Face to Face - Harare

INSY 100 Computers and Data processing 3 Charity Ncube +263712593744 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Face to Face - Harare

INSY 121 Database Systems 2.5 Charity Ncube +263712593744 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Face to Face - Harare

Session 10 11 May to 17 May 2026

5.30pm to 9.30pm Course Code Course Name CR Lecturer Name Phone Number Dates

INSY 122 Software Engineering 2.5 Nolwazi Ncube +263784258211 11 May to 17 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

BSAD 298 Business Research Methods 3 Barnold Baidya +8801746774950 11 May to 17 May 2026 Face to Face - Harare

MGMT 212 Company Law & Practice 3 Mduduzi Sibanda +263712315915 11 May to 17 May 2026 Face to Face - Vic Falls

MGMT 242 Business Law II 3 Mduduzi Sibanda +263712315915 11 May to 17 May 2026 Face to Face - Vic Falls

INSY 103 Introduction to Information Technology 3 Charity Ncube +263712593744 11 May to 17 May 2026 Face to Face - Harare

THEO 216 Philosophy of Christian Education 3 TBA TBA 11 May to 17 May 2026 Face to Face - Bulawayo

MGMT411 Project Management 3 TBA 11 May to 17 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MKTG 125 Principles of Marketing 3 Ntando Tshuma +263772724402 11 May to 17 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

FNCE 122 Financial Mathematics 3 TBA TBA 11 May to 17 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

THEO 423 Theological Ethics & Moral philosophy 3 Tembinkosi Sibanda TBA 11 May to 17 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

INSY 223 Research Methods 3 Barnold Baidya +8801746774950 11 May to 17 May 2026 Face to Face - Harare

ACCT 415 Management and Cost Accounting II 3 Samual Mwanza +263773239533 11 May to 17 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 232 Management and Cost Accounting II 3 Samual Mwanza +263773239533 11 May to 17 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MBSA 623 Business Leadership 4.5 TBA TBA 11 May to 17 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MBSA 601 Management Information Systems 4.5 TBA +263775189689 11 May to 17 May 2026 Face to Face - Harare

MBSA 605 Managerial Economics 4.5 Alfred Mthimkhulu +263774151758 11 May to 17 May 2026 Face to Face - Vic Falls

MBSA 607 Managerial Finance 4.5 Siduduziwe Malufu +263717203183 11 May to 17 May 2026 Face to Face - Bulawayo

MBSA 613 Corporate Governance & Ethics 4.5 Florence Zimunya +263774375537 11 May to 17 May 2026 Face to Face - Bulawayo

MBSA 615 E-Business Systems 4.5 Khanyisa Malufu +263775189689 11 May to 17 May 2026 Face to Face - Harare

MBSA 621 Change Management 4.5 Mary Mhlanga +263712315993 11 May to 17 May 2026 Face to Face - Vic Falls

MBSA 625 Strategic Management 4.5 Barnold Baidya +8801746774950 11 May to 17 May 2026 Face to Face - Harare

Session 11 18 May to 24 May 2026

5.30pm to 9.30pm Course Code Course Name CR Lecturer Name Phone Number Dates

ACCT 418 Accounting Information Systems 3 Charity Ncube +263712593744 18 May to 24 May 2026 Face to Face - Harare

STAT 180 Quantitative Analysis for Business 3 TBA TBA 18 May to 24 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

INSY 423 Management Information Systems 3 Charity Ncube +263712593744 18 May to 24 May 2026 Face to Face - Harare

ACCT 220 Financial Accounting IIB 3 Samual Mwanza +263773239533 18 May to 24 May 2026 Face to Face - Victoria Falls

ACCT 210 Financial Accounting IIA 3 Reaboka Noko +263782252259 18 May to 24 May 2026 Face to Face - Harare

3 TBA 2.63712E+11 18 May to 24 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MKTG 220 Sales Management 3 Ntando Tshuma 2.63773E+11 18 May to 24 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

3 TBA 2.63712E+11 18 May to 24 May 2026 Virtual Meeting
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5.30pm to 9.30pm Course Code Course Name CR Lecturer Name Phone Number Dates Mode

MBSA 600 Financial Accounting 4.5 Ivonne Ndlovu +263774019154 18 May to 24 May 2026 Face to Face - Bulawayo

MBSA 603 Business Statistics 4.5 Sipho Sibanda +263713095451 18 May to 24 May 2026 Face to Face - Victoria Falls

MBSA 607 Managerial Finance 4.5 Siduduziwe Malufu +263717203183 18 May to 24 May 2026 Face to Face - Harare

MBSA 610 Human Resources Management 4.5 Barnold Baidya +8801746774950 18 May to 24 May 2026 Face to Face - Harare

MBSA 611 Marketing Management 4.5 Ntando Tshuma +263772724402 18 May to 24 May 2026 Face to Face - Bulawayo

MBSA 620 Entrepreneurship 4.5 Nelia Marima +263772 206313 18 May to 24 May 2026 Face to Face - Victoria Falls

MBSA 627 Business Research Methods 4.5 Khanyisa Malufu +263775189689 18 May to 24 May 2026 Face to Face - Harare

FNCE 123 Insurance and Risk Management 3 TBA TBA 18 May to 24 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT 286 Insurance and Risk Management 3 TBA TBA 18 May to 24 May 2026 Virtual Meeting

INSY 101 Computer Concepts & Applications 3 Charity Ncube +263712593744 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Victoria Falls

INSY 114 Foundations of Information Systems 3 Charity Ncube +263712593744 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Victoria Falls

BACM 123 Information Communication Technology/ 3 Charity Ncube +263712593744 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Victoria Falls

BEBS 111 Information Communication Technology/ 3 Charity Ncube +263712593744 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Victoria Falls

INSY 100 Computers and Data processing/ 3 Charity Ncube +263712593744 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Victoria Falls

BEPC 129 ICT Applications in Education 3 Charity Ncube +263712593744 23 March 2026 to 29 March 2026 Victoria Falls

INSY 121 Database Systems 2.5 Charity Ncube +263712593744 20 April 2026 to 26 April 2026 Victoria Falls

Session 12 26 May to 1 June 2026

5.30pm to 9.30pm Course Code Course Name CR Lecturer Name Phone Number Dates

HUMA 121 Communication Skills and Academic Writing 3 TBA +263773672500 26 May to 1 June 2026 Virtual Meeting

MGMT124 Materials & Acquisitions 3 Mduduzi Sibanda +263712315915 26 May to 1 June 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 485 Financial Statement Analysis and Evaluation 3 Japhet Mutale +263773503393 26 May to 1 June 2026 Virtual Meeting

3 TBA TBA 26 May to 1 June 2026 Virtual Meeting

3 TBA TBA 26 May to 1 June 2026 Virtual Meeting

INSY 123 Applied Statistics 2.5 TBA TBA 26 May to 1 June 2026 Virtual Meeting

ACCT 429 Research and Innovation Project 6 HOD HOD 26 May to 1 June 2026 Blended Lesson

ACCT 498 Research Project 3 HOD HOD 26 May to 1 June 2026 Blended Lesson

MBSA 601 Management Information Systems 4.5 TBA TBA 26 May to 1 June 2026 Face to Face - Victoria Falls

MBSA 610 Human Resources Management 4.5 Barnold Baidya +8801746774950 26 May to 1 June 2026 Face to Face - Bulawayo

BIMESTER CLASS FINAL EXAMINATIONS JUNE 13 to JUNE 26 , 2026
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